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Staff Benefits

.
& Staff Lottery

NHS

York and Scarborough

Teaching Hospitals
NHS Foundation Trust

Winners list for draw held on 15t March 2022

Congratulations!

Place
1St
ond
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
10th
11th
12th
ifsks
14th
15th
16t

Prize

£2000.00
£1000.00
£500.00
£300.00
£200.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£75.00
£50.00
£30.00

Winning No.
1287
6456
5929
5812
6151
5774
109
5806
5884
816
4141
2687
5503
6125
1594
2528

Department

DERMATOLOGY
PATHOLOGY
PAEDIATRICS
ESTATES
THEATRES
CHERRY WARD
MEDICINE
NURSING + IMPROVEMENT
WARD 37
STERILE SERVICES
HAWTHORN WARD
CONTACT CENTRE
SPECIALITY MEDICINE
ELDERLY MEDICINE
LILAC WARD
EMERGENCY DEPT

Site
YORK HOSPITAL
SCARBOROUGH HOSPITAL
YORK HOSPITAL
YORK HOSPITAL
YORK HOSPITAL
SCARBOROUGH
SCARBOROUGH HOSPITAL
SCARBOROUGH HOSPITAL
YORK HOSPITAL
YORK HOSPITAL
SCARBOROUGH HOSPITAL
YORK HOSPITAL
YORK HOSPITAL
YORK HOSPITAL
SCARBOROUGH HOSPITAL
SCARBOROUGH HOSPITAL

Next draw will be held 19t April 2022

Closing date for applications for the April 2022 draw will be 6" April 2022

To apply for the Staff Lottery visit the Staff Benefits website
www.yorkhospitals.nhs.uk/staffbenefits and apply online or visit your local Staff Shop
for an application form.



